
 

 

      
 

The Translation Academy and Industry Partnerships team invite you to the third in a series 
of workshops delivered by biopharmaceutical company UCB. 
 

-  
- Aiming for patients to benefit from your research? 
- Daunted by the translational process? 

 
Learn how to translate your research from UCB Pharma's Dr Rebecca Walker,  
Team Lead for Early Strategy at UCB Pharma 
 

 
 
Event:   UCB Pharma Workshop 3: Evidence Needs for the Healthcare Payor  

Dr Walker considers the role of health technology assessment bodies when 
developing new healthcare treatments.   

 
UCB speaker:  Dr Rebecca Walker, Team Lead for Early Evidence Strategy, at UCB Pharma 

 
Day and time:   Wednesday 17th April 2024, 12:30pm – 1:30pm GMT 
    
  
Registration:  Register here 
  
 
  
What is the Translation Academy? 

The Translation Academy has been formed by the Translational Research Office, to provide researchers at 
King’s College training in how to translate their research.   

Together with the Industry Partnerships team and IP & Licensing team, we form part of Innovation@King’s.  
Through the Industry Partnerships team, we have partnered with biopharmaceutical company UCB, to 
deliver a series of workshops to raise awareness and understanding of the translational development 
journey from an industry perspective. 
  
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ucb-pharma-workshop-3-evidence-needs-for-the-healthcare-payor-tickets-870978880277?aff=oddtdtcreator


 

 

      
 

Info and registration 

Attendance to this workshop is encouraged for all of King’s academics and staff. 
Please reserve your place here:   
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ucb-pharma-workshop-3-evidence-needs-for-the-healthcare-payor-
tickets-870978880277?aff=oddtdtcreator  

 

If translating your research is for you, please let us know.  

For further information and help, please email one of the Translational Research Managers: 

Dr Mike Lyne – mike.lyne@kcl.ac.uk – Drug Development  

Dr Lisa Harper – lisa.harper@kcl.ac.uk – Mental Health and Neuroscience 

Dr Julian Dye – julian.dye@kcl.ac.uk – Advanced Therapies and MedTech 

Dr Cathy Boucher – cathy.boucher@kcl.ac.uk - Therapeutics 

 

If you would like to discuss industry partnership opportunities, please contact: 

Dr Rachel Parker – rachel.m.parker@kcl.ac.uk for IoPPN, FoLSM, FoDOCS, Nursing midwifery and 
Palliative Care 

Dr Yiannis Tsamis -  yiannis.tsamis@kcl.ac.uk  for FoLSM Biomedical and Imaging Sciences only, NMES, 
Law, Business School, A&H, SSPP.  

 Dr Vassilis Georgiadis -  vassilis.georgiadis@kcl.ac.uk Director of Industry Partnerships 

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ucb-pharma-workshop-3-evidence-needs-for-the-healthcare-payor-tickets-870978880277?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/ucb-pharma-workshop-3-evidence-needs-for-the-healthcare-payor-tickets-870978880277?aff=oddtdtcreator
mailto:mike.lyne@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:lisa.harper@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:julian.dye@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:cathy.boucher@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:rachel.m.parker@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:yiannis.tsamis@kcl.ac.uk
mailto:vassilis.georgiadis@kcl.ac.uk

